URL:http://www.ty-top.com/
For Immediate Release
TAIYO YUDEN Announces the Addition of High Specification Products to Its Metal
Power Inductor “MCOIL™” MA Series
An Improvement of Almost 24% in the DC Bias Characteristic As Compared to the
Company’s Conventional Product Results in Higher Performing Devices
TOKYO, September 30, 2014 - TAIYO YUDEN CO., LTD. announced today the additions to its
metal core wire-wound chip power inductor “MCOIL™” MA series line and the start of production of

■ The lineup of the metal power inductors MCOIL™ released this time is as shown below.
(Total nine items)
Ordering code
Inductance
[μH]
Inductance
tolerance
DC
resistance[mΩ]
max.
Rated current [A] max.
Saturation
current
Temperature
rise current
MAMK2520HR47M 0.47 ±20% 25 5.2 4.0
MAKK2520HR33M 0.33
±20%
25 6.2 4.3
MAKK2520HR47M 0.47 29 5.7 4.0
MAKK2520H1R0M 1.0 53 4.1 3.0
MAKK2520H2R2M 2.2 121 2.3 1.7
MAKK2016HR24M 0.24
±20%
28 4.7 3.6
MAKK2016HR47M 0.47 36 4.0 3.3
MAKK2016HR68M 0.68 50 3.2 2.7
MAKK2016H1R0M 1.0 70 2.7 2.2